
April 2025                                                                                                                                                                       Star of the Valley Catholic Church 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Fifth Sunday 

of Lent 

 

1 
 

2 
10:30 Mass—

Oakmont Gardens 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Donut Sunday 

Fifth Sunday 

of Lent 

7 
 

8 
4:00 Bingo—

Parish Center 

9 
10:30 Mass—

Oakmont Gardens  

10 
 

12 
 

13 
 

13 
Palm Sunday 

of the Passion  

of the Lord 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
10:30 Mass 

Oakmont Gardens 

2:30-4:00 

Confessions 

17 
Holy Thursday 
(No 8:00 Mass) 

4:00-6:30 Mass & 

Adoration 

18 
Office Closed 
Good Friday 
1:30 Liturgy 
Start Divine Mercy 
Novena 

19 
Holy Saturday 

(No 4:00 Mass) 

7:30 Easter Vigil 

Mass 

20 
Easter  
Sunday 
Resurrection  
of the Lord 
10:00 Mass 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
10:00 Spiritual 

Book Club—Quiet 

Room 

10:30 Mass—OG 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
2nd Sunday 

of Easter 

Divine Mercy 

Sunday 

28 
 

29 
Msgr. Anniversary 

30 
10:30 Mass—

Oakmont Gardens 

1:30 Finance 

Council Meeting—

Zoom

 

Sunday Masses: Saturday 4:00 p.m. Vigil; Sunday 10:00 a.m. Weekday Masses: Tuesday–Friday 8:00 a.m.,  

Mass at Oakmont Gardens: Wednesday 10:30 a.m.  

Sacrament of Reconciliation: Saturday 3:00-3:30 p.m. or by appointment. Anointing of the Sick: Available in emergencies and by appointment. 

AA meetings: Mon., 7:00 p.m.–Bello 

Tues., Noon–Church Quiet Room 

Thurs., Noon–Library 

Al-Anon: Tues., 6:30 p.m.–Bello 

Office hours:  

Monday–Friday: 8:30 a.m.–2:30 p.m. 

539-6262 


